®

powered by

TOURNAMENT
MANAGEMENT CoLF GENIUS

a“ (@ Back to Directory Home Tee Sheets v Results Documents Sign In / Register

g 1 Uno, Jason 2 67 79 146
v 2 Nogawa, Kellen +19 87 76 163
w 3 Crouse, Carter +23 83 84 167
e 4 Yamamoto. Haruma 424 79 89 168

Thu, July 27 Peard Country Club (ORANGE BOYS)
1 2 3 4 56 6 7 8 9 Out 10 M 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 |In Total
hu, July 27 - Yamamoto, Hacuma 87 3|50 GRS A 4550 M ES5HEH 5 4 4 S 3 BEN-55 45 89
Wed, July 26 Pearf Country Club (ORANGE BOYS)
1 2 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 4 15 16 17 18 In Total
Wed, July 26 - Yamamoto, Haruma SESH 31518613 (41514 38 1538516440543 5655 M 79

Startng Hole Eagie or Better Birale Par Bogey Doubie Bogey of Worse

52
»

yle +27 89 82 m

6 Jones, Ken t42 N 95 186

8  Potts IV, Henry 148 97 95 192

w
w
w 7 Suratt, Tita +44 95 93 188
W
w

9 Wilson, El +63 104 103 207

Masad Br

IYen Jame 0 77 73 76 226

Oahy Jursor Go¥ Assooiabon

1 Y

2 Kage, Carsor "7 79 80 74 233

'-’ fasy r.' 154

3 4 +19 77 79 79 235

Oah Jurvor GoW Associoton

"

ancelot +42 87 86 85 258

w
W
W
o 4  Ching, Bryten 435 85 85 81 261
W
W



e 7 Yamada, Cart +60 96 9 89 276

8 LL Lyndon
a Oahu Jurvor Gof Associotion

+65 94 96 9N 281

1 Wala, Maximu: 14 77 78 75 230

2 Nakatsukasa, Ethan +20 78 82 76 236
3 Tom, Drew 21 80 77 80 237
4 Swanson, Levi +22 79 81 78 238
5 Sugihara, Aida +22 79 79 80 238
6 Koki, Austin +25 84 83 74 241

Kim. Thomas +26 77 83 82 242

Oahu Junvcr GOW Assooation

Oaf Junicy GoW ASSociolion
a George, Taylor +28 83 83 78 244
10 Yamada, Braylon +35 85 84 82 251
1" Endow, Wyatt +39 86 82 87 255
12 Kuo, Myron +43 80 90 89 259

13 Schmidt, Jacot 47 89 89 85 263

14 Ibara, Jack +48 85 92 87 264

Oahu Junior GoW Association
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& g Kiyuna, Bret 28 79 85 80 244
w
W
b
w
w
w
w

15 Loo, Connor +53 93 85 N 269

Boy's 1518

Tamayosi, Tyle
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%
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%
v
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#

+4 70 75 75 220

Cony Anor GOl As3ociation

3. [EN00 SN DN 5 76 73 221

Oohy Jvor Golf Association

3 Tokai Jordan S N " 79 221

4 8, Gunnae 10 75 78 73 226

Oohy Junir Golr Association

5 Sakasegawa, Dylan 13 80 78 Al 229
+13 75 78 76 229
7 Fujita, James +15 78 69 84 23

g . neng, Xyrus 9 75 79 81 235

Oohw Junior Goll Associkation

g Nguyen-Eden, Phoenix +22 78 80 80 238

10 Yoshizawa, Zaedis +22 78 80 80 238

" Nakamura, Jorda +23 82 79 78 239

OCohy Ay Goll Association
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Tha, July 27 - Pham Vu Nhat, Quang

Wed, July 26 - Pham Vu Nhat, Quang

Tue, July 25 - Pham Vu Nhat, Quang
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Obrero-Ueno , Ryder
Uehara, Anthony
Gibb, Storm
Takahama, Marcus
Tautua, Vincent

Sim, Justin

Smith, Parker

Pham Vu Nhat, Quang

Thu, July 27 Pear! Country Ciub (BLUE)
1 2 3|4 56 7 8 9 Oun
5 B 3 SR SRS NGRS 60
Wed, July 26 Poar! Country Club (BLUE)
1 2 3 4 6 67 8 9 Out
ZinN 4 B6E 3 4 BT 56
Tue, July 25 Peari Country Club (BLUE)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out
WVIEL 718! S ‘4 VAT 64

Starting Hole | | Eagle or Better

Nouchi, Ethan

Nouchi, Reyn

Mishina, Riley
Oohu Amior Golfl Assockation

Nihipali, Edison

Birdie

+25
+26
+27
+37
+48
+64
+65
34

Pat

95
120
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Bogey Doubie Bogoey or Worse

84
97

75

83

86
WD
DQ

74
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CA

5

5

5

24

242

243

253

280

350

Total

Total
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ha, July 27
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Girl's 1112
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Kumamoto, Kh

Do Junior GOl Associalion

< A
=2NData, Ann

Starting Hole

Kato, Sonia

Oahu Jursor Golf Association

) -
w MVE

Y f M ] )
Gillest Mar
l'\?l
Oda. N ¢
E / ’
Magno., Kay
- 1Nd 1Yy
Liu, Maile

Oahu Jurvor GoW Association

Yoo Alicla

y, Tay-Lina

Nakagaw

1

1

Thu, July 27 Pear Country Ch

+25
'25
+34
435

+36

9 75
18 79
+24 86
+25 87
31 88
+34 89
136 90

b (ORANGE GIRLS)

77

77

85

81

87

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 0 1N 12 13 W
2 SESESSl 4 4 1US 45 - S 3 5
Wed, July 26 Pear! Country Club ([ORANGE GIRLS)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 0 1 12 B3 4
4 ESE 51416 518 46 S 4 6 4 5
Eagie or Better Birae Par Bogey Doubie Bogey of Worse

+56 104

wD

15
S

15
6

16
3

16
3

78
83
82

82

87

89

90

17
5

17
6

96

74

75

77

81

82

87

N

wo

153
162
168

169

175

178

180

Total

Total
90

200

wD

230

232

233
235

241



Girl's 13-4

w 1 Takal, Alexa +5 73 72 76 221
ﬁ 2 :)m:u .’LL\’V (,'0" Associaton 16 o i " 322
g 3 Matsumoto, Kady 16 80 78 74 232
g 4 Uno, Kira +25 83 80 78 241
Q 5 ) A +34 85 85 80 250
v 6 George, Megan +36 84 81 87 252
ﬁ; 7 Hashimoto, Meagan +63 97 54 88 279

Girl's 15-18

Ty ! lkeda, N +16 80 76 76 232
< S s SRR .,, 7 ™ ™ 2
W 3 o e cormccis ar " m 78 a2
S d 4 Hirashima, Mia "7 77 76 80 233
w 5  Fuller, Holi "8 76 83 75 234
w 6  DiNatale, Michelie +19 76 79 80 235
| T e i o 3 s ¥ 2
o 8  Clarke, Sienna +23 78 82 79 239
o 9  Murray, Eleanor 124 82 82 76 240
g 10  Chol, Jasmine +35 86 81 84 251
g H  Che oly +37 N 78 84 253
v 12 Hara-Shimabuku, Rylee +39 86 87 82 255
w 13 Pak, Valerie +39 82 93 80 255
g W4 Sur. Paige +39 80 88 87 255
vy 15  Higa, Lana +42 89 83 86 258
g 6 Kok, Carissa 143 88 86 85 259
o 7 Y hiy +50 85 89 92 266
- S ooty S =2 9 ® = o
w 19 Tenn, Gwyneth +63 97 99 83 279
w 20  He. Athena 74 102 97 o 290
w 21 Nakamoto, Lar +95 99 12 100 3n



